
EASTING:                  GRID: NORTHING:                  

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

PERSONNEL SHEET

ROUTE
COUNTY
TOWNSHIP
SECTION

T N R E

REFERENCE NO.

DATE
WEATHER

TEMP.

NOTES

H.C.
R.C.

TYPE MONUMENT

ON SURFACE - BELOW

EDGE PAVEMENT

OF

TO
N

            

            DWG BY

                                   HORZ.DATUM: GEOID:

OFFSET | PAVEMENT

PID

LT : RT

STATION:

23

LOEHRKE

ROUSOS

CANTERBURY

8/10/95

CLOUDY

85°

NIESE

ON

- -

127+37

7 5

SR 66

FULTON

GERMAN

32

32

7

8"

R.R. SHANTY
CONC SHED
SE CORNER

SHI
FD

SIGN
"MOUNTAIN DEW"
CONC BASE
TOP NW CORNER

FOR R.R. GATE
BOLT CONC BASE
CUT "+" TOP SW

58.98'

37.5
5'

61.51'

3
4
.5

4
'

RAILROAD

35.00' SOUTH OF SOUTH RAIL
DIST 6C - 7 = 134.27'

| W MECHANIC 
ST

| 
S

R
 6

6

24

1" IPIN IN CONC.

9/4/96
FD 8" DOWN
ABOVE IPIN
SET P.K./WASHER
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